
 G1½" 

 6
5 

114 

 M12x70 

83 

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

VOLUME (cm3)

27/10/2020

APPROVEDDATADRAFTSMANREVISION DESCRIPTION

MOULD CODE

08/10/2020
DATE

Approved

Drawn

PILETTA Ø114 MODELLO CLASSIC COPPER

1:2
A4

TREATMENTSMATERIAL

DRAWING TYPE
Technical

CUSTOMER CODE

UNITS

REV.

mm

ITEM DESCRIPTION

COLOR / MATERIAL FINISH

UNI EN ISO 228
UNI ISO 22768-mK
UNI EN 274

/ PESO (g)CODICE DIANFLEX 
371-M31032
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